
A2GPT Tandem Hydr. Gear Pumps -2022-

Tandem Hydraul�c Gear Pumps, S�ngle Flow, H�gh Pressure.

H�gh Rotat�onal Speed, H�gh Effic�ency, Sl�m Des�gn.

Casr Iron Pump Body, Re-Des�gned �n 2022.

Des�gnat�on;
17cc, 22cc, 25cc, 40cc, 45cc, 50cc,

63cc, 75cc, 80cc, 100cc, 110cc, 120cc, 130cc

www.HIDRAPAC.com sales@HIDRAPAC.com
www.HIDRAPACHYDRAULIC.com

www.HIDRAPAC.com.tr 

H�drapac StoreStore



A2GPT Tandem Hydraul�c
Gear Pumps -2022-

www.HIDRAPAC.com sales@HIDRAPAC.com
www.HIDRAPACHYDRAULIC.com

8,5
A

B

18
1

80 10
559

,2
5

78

14

150
80

N° 4 Bohrungen  Ø  12,5 

O
U

T 
1

OUT  2 IN 2

IN
  1

1-3/8” ASAE

Order�ng Code Techn�cal Informat�on D�mens�ons

D
�s

pl
ac

em
en

t

B�
-D

�r
ec

t�
on

al
Pu

m
p 

Ve
rs

�o
n

P1
 �n

 b
ar

P2
 �n

 b
ar

P3
 �n

 b
ar

M
ax

�m
um

 S
pe

ed

M
ax

�m
um

 In
te

rm
�t

t. 
Pe

ak
 S

pe
ed

m
�n

. P
re

ss
ur

e

Su
ct

�o
n 

O
ut

le
t 1

Su
ct

�o
n 

O
ut

le
t 2

Pr
es

su
re

 C
on

n.
 1

Pr
es

su
re

 C
on

n.
 2

A
 �n

 m
m

B 
�n

 m
m

W
e�

gh
t �

n 
KG

63.70 A2GPT 035-900-01050 290 315 325 1800 2700 300 1" 1" 3/4" 3/4" 201.5 136.5 20
74.87 A2GPT 035-900-01150 280 300 315 1800 2700 300 1" 1" 3/4" 3/4" 205.5 140.5 22
85.96 A2GPT 035-900-01250 260 280 290 1800 2700 300 1-1/4" 1-1/4" 1" 1" 209.5 141 22.5

102.60 A2GPT 035-900-01350 250 270 280 1800 2700 300 1-1/4" 1-1/4" 1" 1" 215.5 144.5 23
119.24 A2GPT 035-900-01450 240 260 270 1500 2700 300 1-1/4" 1-1/4" 1" 1" 221.5 150.5 23.5
135.88 A2GPT 035-900-01550 220 250 260 1500 2500 300 1-1/2" 1-1/2" 1" 1" 231.5 152.5 24.5
149.75 A2GPT 035-900-01650 180 210 220 1500 2500 300 1-1/2" 1-1/2" 1" 1" 236.5 157.5 25

P1 = max. Pressure (100%)
P2 = max. Interm�tt�ent pressure (max. 20 Sec.) 

P3 = Peak Pressure (max. 6 Sec.)
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63,7 A2GPT 035-909-01050 290 315 325 1800 2700 300 1" 1" 3/4" 3/4" 201,5 136,5 19
74,87 A2GPT 035-909-01150 280 300 315 1800 2700 300 1" 1" 3/4" 3/4" 205,5 140,5 21
85,96 A2GPT 035-909-01250 260 280 290 1800 2700 300 1-1/4" 1-1/4" 1" 1" 209,5 141 21,5
102,6 A2GPT 035-909-01350 250 270 280 1800 2700 300 1-1/4" 1-1/4" 1" 1" 215,5 144,5 22

119,24 A2GPT 035-909-01450 240 260 270 1500 2700 300 1-1/4" 1-1/4" 1" 1" 221,5 150,5 22,5
135,88 A2GPT 035-909-01550 220 250 260 1500 2500 300 1-1/2" 1-1/2" 1" 1" 227,5 153,5 23,5

  149,75  A2GPT 035-909-01650 180 210 220 1500 2500 300 1-1/2" 1-1/2" 1" 1" 232,5 158,5 24
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P1 = max. Pressure (100%)
P2 = max. Interm�tt�ent pressure (max. 20 Sec.) 

P3 = Peak Pressure (max. 6 Sec.)
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Welle
8x32x36
(ISO  14)

17,04 A2GPT 035-919-01050 290 315 325 2500 3000 300 1/2" 1/2" 1/2" 168,5 119,5 11
22,15 A2GPT 035-919-01150 290 315 325 2500 3000 300 1/2" 1/2" 1/2" 172 121,5 11,5
26,18 A2GPT 035-919-01250 290 315 325 2500 3000 300 3/4" 1/2" 1/2" 174,5 124 12
38,88 A2GPT 035-919-01350 280 300 310 2200 2800 300 3/4" 3/4" 3/4" 179,5 125 13
43,12 A2GPT 035-919-01450 270 290 300 2000 2500 300 3/4" 3/4" 3/4" 185,5 130 13,5
50,82 A2GPT 035-919-01550 240 260 280 2000 2500 300 1" 3/4" 3/4" 190,5 130,5 14
60,06 A2GPT 035-919-01650 220 240 250 1800 2000 300 1" 3/4" 3/4" 196,5 136,5 14,5
72,88 A2GPT 035-919-01750 200 220 230 1600 1800 300 1" 3/4" 3/4" 204,5 135,5 15
81,08 A2GPT 035-919-01850 190 210 220 1500 1800 300 1-1/4" 3/4" 3/4" 209,5 140,5 15,5
98,18 A2GPT 035-919-02050 180 200 220 1500 1800 300 1-1/4" 1" 3/4" 226,5 154,5 15

122,72 A2GPT 035-919-02150 160 180 200 1500 1800 300 1-1/4" 1" 3/4" 242,5 158,5 17
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P1 = max. Pressure (100%)
P2 = max. Interm�tt�ent pressure (max. 20 Sec.) 

P3 = Peak Pressure (max. 6 Sec.)
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Welle
8x32x36
(ISO  14)

63,7 A2GPT 030-929-01050 290 315 325 1800 2700 300 1" 1" 3/4" 3/4" 201,5 136,5 19
74,87 A2GPT 030-929-01150 280 300 315 1800 2700 300 1" 1" 3/4" 3/4" 205,5 140,5 21
85,96 A2GPT 030-929-01250 260 280 290 1800 2700 300 1-1/4" 1-1/4" 1" 1" 209,5 141 21,5
102,6 A2GPT 030-929-01350 250 270 280 1800 2700 300 1-1/4" 1-1/4" 1" 1" 215,5 144,5 22

119,24 A2GPT 030-929-01450 240 260 270 1500 2700 300 1-1/4" 1-1/4" 1" 1" 221,5 150,5 22,5
135,88 A2GPT 030-929-01550 220 250 260 1500 2500 300 1-1/2" 1-1/2" 1" 1" 231,5 152,5 23,5
  149,75  A2GPT 030-929-01650 180 210 220 1500 2500 300 1-1/2" 1-1/2" 1" 1" 236,5 157,5 24
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P1 = max. Pressure (100%)
P2 = max. Interm�tt�ent pressure (max. 20 Sec.) 

P3 = Peak Pressure (max. 6 Sec.)
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17,04 A2GPT 030-939-01050 290 315 325 2500 3000 300 1/2" 1/2" 1/2" 152,5 103,5 8,5
22,15 A2GPT 030-939-01150 290 315 325 2500 3000 300 1/2" 1/2" 1/2" 156 105,5 9
26,18 A2GPT 030-939-01250 290 315 325 2500 3000 300 3/4" 1/2" 1/2" 158,5 108 9,5
38,88 A2GPT 030-939-01350 280 300 310 2200 2800 300 3/4" 3/4" 3/4" 163,5 109 10,5
43,12 A2GPT 030-939-01450 270 290 300 2000 2500 300 3/4" 3/4" 3/4" 169,5 114 11
50,82 A2GPT 030-939-01550 240 260 280 2000 2500 300 1" 3/4" 3/4" 174,5 114,5 11,5
60,06 A2GPT 030-939-01650 220 240 250 1800 2000 300 1" 3/4" 3/4" 180,5 120,5 12
72,88 A2GPT 030-939-01750 200 220 230 1600 1800 300 1" 3/4" 3/4" 188,5 119,5 12,5
81,08 A2GPT 030-939-01850 190 210 220 1500 1800 300 1-1/4" 3/4" 3/4" 193,5 124,5 13
90,43 A2GPT 030-939-01950 180 200 220 1500 1800 300 1-1/4" 1" 3/4" 204,5 132,5 13,5
98,18 A2GPT 030-939-02050 180 200 220 1500 1800 300 1-1/4" 1" 3/4" 210,5 138,5 14

122,72 A2GPT 030-939-02150 160 180 200 1500 1800 300 1-1/4" 1" 3/4" 226,5 142,5 16
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P1 = max. Pressure (100%)
P2 = max. Interm�tt�ent pressure (max. 20 Sec.) 

P3 = Peak Pressure (max. 6 Sec.)
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63,7 A2GPT 030-949-01050 290 315 325 1800 2700 300 1" 1" 3/4" 3/4" 186 121 17,5
74,87 A2GPT 030-949-01150 280 300 315 1800 2700 300 1" 1" 3/4" 3/4" 190 125 18,5
85,96 A2GPT 030-949-01250 260 280 290 1800 2700 300 1-1/4" 1-1/4" 1" 1" 194 125,5 19
102,6 A2GPT 030-949-01350 250 270 280 1800 2700 300 1-1/4" 1-1/4" 1" 1" 200 129 19,5

119,24 A2GPT 030-949-01450 240 260 270 1500 2700 300 1-1/4" 1-1/4" 1" 1" 206 135 20
135,88 A2GPT 030-949-01550 220 250 260 1500 2500 300 1-1/2" 1-1/2" 1" 1" 216 137 21
  149,75  A2GPT 030-949-01650 180 210 220 1500 2500 300 1-1/2" 1-1/2" 1" 1" 221 142 21,5
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P1 = max. Pressure (100%)
P2 = max. Interm�tt�ent pressure (max. 20 Sec.) 

P3 = Peak Pressure (max. 6 Sec.)
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17,04 A2GPT 035-959-01050 290 315 325 2500 3000 300 1/2" 1/2" 180 119 10,6
22,15 A2GPT 035-959-01150 290 315 325 2500 3000 300 1/2" 1/2" 183,5 121,5 11
26,18 A2GPT 035-959-01250 290 315 325 2500 3000 300 1/2" 1/2" 186 124 11,5
33,88 A2GPT 035-959-01350 280 300 310 2200 2800 300 3/4" 3/4" 191 124 12,5
43,12 A2GPT 035-959-01450 270 290 300 2000 2500 300 3/4" 3/4" 197 130 13
50,82 A2GPT 035-959-01550 240 260 280 2000 2500 300 3/4" 3/4" 202 130,5 13,5
60,06 A2GPT 035-959-01650 220 240 250 1800 2000 300 1" 1" 208 136,5 14
72,88 A2GPT 035-959-01750 200 220 230 1600 1800 300 1" 1" 216 135,5 14,5
81,08 A2GPT 035-959-01850 190 210 220 1500 1800 300 1-1/4" 1-1/4" 221 142,5 14,9
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P1 = max. Pressure (100%)
P2 = max. Interm�tt�ent pressure (max. 20 Sec.) 

P3 = Peak Pressure (max. 6 Sec.)
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63,7 A2GPT 035-969-01050 290 315 325 1800 2700 300 1“ 3/4“ 199,5 136,5 20,1
74,87 A2GPT 035-969-01150 280 300 315 1800 2700 300 1“ 3/4“ 203,5 140,5 20,7
85,96 A2GPT 035-969-01250 260 280 290 1800 2700 300 1-1/4“ 1“ 207,5 141 20,9
102,6 A2GPT 035-969-01350 250 270 280 1800 2700 300 1-1/4“ 1“ 213,5 144,5 21,5

119,24 A2GPT 035-969-01450 240 260 270 1500 2700 300 1-1/4“ 1“ 219,5 150,5 22
135,88 A2GPT 035-969-01550 220 250 260 1500 2500 300 1-1/2“ 1“ 225,5 153,5 22,8
149,75 A2GPT 035-969-01650 180 210 220 1500 2500 300 1-1/2“ 1“ 230,5 158,8 24,1
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P1 = max. Pressure (100%)
P2 = max. Interm�tt�ent pressure (max. 20 Sec.) 

P3 = Peak Pressure (max. 6 Sec.)
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17,04 A2GPT 035-979-01050 290 315 325 2500 3000 300 1/2" 1/2" 164 103 9,6
22,15 A2GPT 035-979-01150 290 315 325 2500 3000 300 1/2" 1/2" 167,5 105,5 9,8
26,18 A2GPT 035-979-01250 290 315 325 2500 3000 300 1/2" 1/2" 170 108 10,1
33,88 A2GPT 035-979-01350 280 300 310 2200 2800 300 3/4" 3/4" 175 108 10,5
43,12 A2GPT 035-979-01450 270 290 300 2000 2500 300 3/4" 3/4" 181 114 11,02
50,82 A2GPT 035-979-01550 240 260 280 2000 2500 300 3/4" 3/4" 186 114,5 11,3
60,06 A2GPT 035-979-01650 220 240 250 1800 2000 300 1" 1" 192 120,5 11,8
72,88 A2GPT 035-979-01750 200 220 230 1600 1800 300 1" 1" 200 119,5 12,4
81,08 A2GPT 035-979-01850 190 210 220 1500 1800 300 1-1/4" 1-1/4" 205 126,5 12,6
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P1 = max. Pressure (100%)
P2 = max. Interm�tt�ent pressure (max. 20 Sec.) 

P3 = Peak Pressure (max. 6 Sec.)
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63,7 A2GPT 035-989-01050 290 315 325 1800 2700 300 1" 3/4" 184 121 17
74,87 A2GPT 035-989-01150 280 300 315 1800 2700 300 1" 3/4" 188 125 18
85,96 A2GPT 035-989-01250 260 280 290 1800 2700 300 1-1/4" 1" 192 125,5 18,5
102,6 A2GPT 035-989-01350 250 270 280 1800 2700 300 1-1/4" 1" 198 129 19

119,24 A2GPT 035-989-01450 240 260 270 1500 2700 300 1-1/4" 1" 204 135 19,5
135,88 A2GPT 035-989-01550 220 250 260 1500 2500 300 1-1/2" 1" 210 138 20,5
149,75 A2GPT 035-989-01650 180 210 220 1500 2500 300 1-1/2" 1" 215 143 21
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P1 = max. Pressure (100%)
P2 = max. Interm�tt�ent pressure (max. 20 Sec.) 

P3 = Peak Pressure (max. 6 Sec.)
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63,7 A2GPT 035-999-01050 290 315 325 1800 2700 300 1" 3/4" 199,5 136,5
74,87 A2GPT 035-999-01150 280 300 315 1800 2700 300 1" 3/4" 203,5 140,5
85,96 A2GPT 035-999-01250 260 280 290 1800 2700 300 1-1/4" 1" 207,5 141
102,6 A2GPT 035-999-01350 250 270 280 1800 2700 300 1-1/4" 1" 213,5 144,5

119,24 A2GPT 035-999-01450 240 260 270 1500 2700 300 1-1/4" 1" 219,5 150,5
135,88 A2GPT 035-999-01550 220 250 260 1500 2500 300 1-1/2" 1" 225,5 153,5
  149,75 A2GPT 035-999-01650 180 210 220 1500 2500 300 1-1/2" 1" 230,5 158,5
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P1 = max. Pressure (100%)
P2 = max. Interm�tt�ent pressure (max. 20 Sec.) 

P3 = Peak Pressure (max. 6 Sec.)
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Hydraul�c Pumps, Motors

Bent Ax�s Hydraul�c P�ston Motors, Bent Ax�s Hydraul�c P�ston Pumps, Dual Flow Pumps,

Var�able D�splacement P�ston Pumps, Var�able D�splacement P�ston Motors, Ax�al P�ston

Pumps, H�gh Pressure P�ston Pumps, Gear Pumps, Gear Motors, Hydraul�c Valve.

www.HIDRAPAC.com

Address; 

HİDRAPAC HİDROLİK İÇ VE DIŞ TİC LTD ŞTİ

Address; Fevz�cakmak Mah. Sıla Cad. Kob�san 3 San. S�t.

No:73 / C Karatay – Konya,   PO Code; 42050, Turk�ye

Phone; +90 551 111 77 44

VAT Number; 462 077 9143

www.HIDRAPAC.com

                MAIL@HIDRAPAC.com INFO@HIDRAPAC.com

www.HIDRAPAC.com.tr www.HIDRAPACHYDRAULIC.com
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